Dust collector
SFK-01/02/03 SP
Circular construction
1. Features
This unit is from solidly build stainless steel. The individual housing
parts are fastened together by clamp rings and can be freely rotated
in relation to one another or easily dismounted if required.
Characteristics

Dust collector SFK-01/02/03 SP 3
Dust collector Dimensions [mm]
Type designation
Volume
flow*
[m³/h]
No. of
cartridges
No. of
Valves
Cartridge
length
[mm]
Weight
[kg] a b c d e f
SFK-01 001 DN-020 ... 30 - 80
1 1
300 10
200 120 220
300
40
560
SFK-02 001 DN-020 ... 50 - 120 600 12 600 860
SFK-03 001 DN-020 ... 70 - 170 1000 16 984 1230
SFK-02 003 DN-030 ...
150 - 360
3
1**
600 19
300 150
300
600
50
950
SFK-02 003 DN-030 ... 3***
SFK-03 003 DN-030 ...
210 - 510
1**
1000 24 984 1335
SFK-03 003 DN-030 ... 3***
SFK-02 004 DN-040 ...
200 - 480
4
2***
600 32
400 300
600 950
SFK-02 004 DN-040 ... 4***
SFK-03 004 DN-040 ...
280 - 680
2***
1000 40 984 1335
SFK-03 004 DN-040 ... 4***
7. Ordering example
8. Design
Please contact us for detailed technical information, any open questions and for general expert advice. Completion of the relevant questionnaire
would facilitate in the coordination of all important parameters.
Comprehensive documentation on our product range, cleaning units and elements can be provided. For more information about installation
and operation, please refer to our Instruction Manual.
Dust collector SFK-01/02/03 SP 4
Basic unit Optional equipment
Type
No. of
cartridges Size Version
Flanged
body-type filter Dust bucket Fan
Fan and
dust bucket
SFK-02 001 DN-020
A..
S1.